                                                   www.knowlescapacitors.com R1
CL
      High-Q Ceramic Core Inductor Series
(CL Series – 1008 Case Size)
High-Q Ceramic Core Inductor Range
These inductors deliver high energy efficiency and
consistent inductance across a broad frequency range,
making them ideal for designs in the medical and

max
C
max E F H I J
mm 2.920 2.79 2.03 2.03 0.51 2.54 1.02 1.27
in 0.115 0.110 0.080 0.080 0.020 0.100 0.040 0.050
Specifications
Part Number Inductance*
(nH)
Inductance
Tolerance Q min SRF (MHz) DC Resistance
(Ohm) Max
Current rating
 85°C (mA)
Current rating
 125°C (mA)
CL1008-2123JQL1T-1 12 @ 50 MHz 5% 50 @ 500 MHz 3300 0.09 1000 1000
CL1008-2223JQL1T-1 22 @ 50 MHz 5% 55 @ 350 MHz 2400 0.12 1000 500
CL1008-2333JQL1T-1 33 @ 50 MHz 5% 60 @ 350 MHz 1600 0.14 1000 500
CL1008-2563JQL1T-1 56 @ 50 MHz 5% 65 @ 350 MHz 1300 0.18 1000 500
CL1008-2823JQL1T-1 82 @ 50 MHz 5% 60 @ 350 MHz 1200 0.22 730 370
CL1008-2104JQL1T-1 100 @ 50 MHz 5% 60 @ 350 MHz 1000 0.18 650 330
CL1008-2124JQL1T-1 120 @ 50 MHz 5% 60 @ 350 MHz 900 0.63 600 300
CL1008-2154JQL1T-1 150 @ 25 MHz 5% 45 @ 100 MHz 850 0.7 540 270
CL1008-2224JQL1T-1 220 @ 50 MHz 5% 45 @ 100 MHz 650 0.84 490 250
CL1008-2274JQL1T-1 270 @ 25 MHz 5% 45 @ 100 MHz 600 0.91 480 240
CL1008-2334JQL1T-1 330 @ 25 MHz 5% 45 @ 100 MHz 570 1.05 470 240
CL1008-2474JQL1T-1 470 @ 50 MHz 5% 45 @ 100 MHz 450 1.17 470 240
CL1008-2684JQL1T-1 680 @ 25 MHz 5% 45 @ 100 MHz 375 1.47 400 200
CL1008-2824JQL1T-1 820 @ 25 MHz 5% 45 @ 100 MHz 350 1.61 400 200
CL1008-2105JQL1T-1 1000 @ 25 MHz 5% 35 @ 50 MHz 290 1.75 370 190
CL1008-2225JQL1T-1 2200 @ 7.9 MHz 5% 28 @ 50 MHz 160 2.8 280 140
CL1008-2275JQL1T-1 2700 @ 7.9 MHz 5% 22 @ 25 MHz 140 3.2 280 140
CL1008-2335JQL1T-1 3300 @ 7.9 MHz 5% 22 @ 25 MHz 110 3.4 280 140
CL1008-2395JQL1T-1 3900 @ 7.9 MHz 5% 20 @ 25 MHz 100 3.6 260 130
CL1008-2475JQL1T-1 4700 @ 7.9 MHz 5% 20 @ 25 MHz 90 4 260 130
CL1008-2106JQL1T-1 10000 @ 2.5 MHz 5% 20 @ 7.9 MHz 20 12 140 70
     *Special inductances available upon request
Ordering Information – CL Inductance Series
CL1008 - 2 103 J Q L 1 T - 1
Chip Size Termination Inductance in